Hamlin / Littelfuse
FUSE CERM 6.25A 250VAC 3AB 3AG
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Circuit Protection
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+
Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over
250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately
delivery, which may include part number 03256.25VXP.The price and lead time for
03256.25VXP depending on the quantity required and warehouse location.contact us
and our sales representative will provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage Rating - DC: -
Voltage Rating - AC: 250V
Size / Dimension: 0.275" Dia x 1.288" L (6.99mm x 32.72mm)
Series: 325
Response Time: Slow
Packaging: Bulk
Package / Case: 3AB, 3AG, 1/4" x 1-1/4" (Axial)
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Melting I²t: 60.4
Fuse Type: Cartridge, Ceramic
DC Cold Resistance: 0.0346 Ohm
Current Rating: 6.25A
Color: -
Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage: 400A
Approvals: CE, CSA, PSE, UL
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
03256.25VXP Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
03251.25VXP
FUSE CERAMIC 1.25A 250VAC 125VDC
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
03251.25MXP
FUSE CERAMIC 1.25A 250VAC 125VDC
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0326-1-19-01-06-01-10-0
CONN PIN RCPT .022-.032 SWAGE
Mill-Max Manufacturing Corp.
RFQ
0326-1-19-01-06-27-10-0
CONN PIN RCPT .022-.032 SWAGE
Mill-Max Manufacturing Corp.
RFQ
0326-2-19-01-06-27-10-0
CONN PIN RCPT .022-.032 SWAGE
Mill-Max Manufacturing Corp.
RFQ
0326-1-19-15-06-27-10-0
CONN PIN RCPT .022-.032 SWAGE
Mill-Max Manufacturing Corp.
RFQ
03256.25HXP
FUSE CERM 6.25A 250VAC 3AB 3AG
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
03256.25H
FUSE CERM 6.25A 250VAC 3AB 3AG
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0326-2-19-01-06-01-10-0
CONN PIN RCPT .022-.032 SWAGE
Mill-Max Manufacturing Corp.
RFQ
03256.25MXP
FUSE CERM 6.25A 250VAC 3AB 3AG
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
LJCA040.XP
FUSE AUTO 40A 32VAC/VDC 1PK CARD
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
3402.0005.22
FUSE BRD MNT 160MA 63VAC/VDC SMD
Schurter Inc.
RFQ
0229.500H
FUSE GLASS 500MA 250VAC 2AG
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
020301.5URG
FUSE BOARD MNT 1.5A 250VAC 2SMD
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
FCD061100TP
FUSE BOARD MOUNT 1A 32VDC 0603
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0275025.NRT1L
FUSE BOARD MOUNT 25A 32VAC/VDC
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
SL1003A250C
GDT 250V 10KA
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
CMF-SD50A-10-2
CPTC FUSE RESET .090A HOLD SMD
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
1812L260ZR
PTC 2.60A 8VDC RESETTABLE 1812L
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
SMF4L40A
TVS DIODES 40VWM 64.5VC SOD123FL
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ